
water backfall

water

polluted air
clean air



191KLIMAWENT.COM.PL

dust separator WET-N

Type Part No.
Maximum

volume flow 
 [m³/h]

Maximum 
vacuum  

[Pa]

Supply 
voltage 

[V]

Motor 
rate 
[kW]

Acoustic pressure level [dB(A)]
measured from distance 1m:

Capacity of the 
water chamber

[m3]

Weight
[kg]

WET-4000-N 800O14 7000 4000 3x400 5,5 72 0,65 937

WET-6000-N 800O13 9000 4500 3x400 11 76 0,65 1037

Technical Data

Volume flow [m³/h]

Flow charts

St
ati

c 
pr

es
su

re
 [P

a]

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

disposable pressure 
performance

internal resistances 
of the separator

fan performance

WET-4000-N

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000

disposable pressure 
performance

internal resistances 
of the separator

fan performance

WET-6000-N

Volume flow [m³/h]

St
ati

c 
pr

es
su

re
 [P

a]



B
A 

   
 

C

E
Ø

D

G

F
H

B
A 

   
 

C

E
Ø

D

G

F

H

B
A 

   
 

C

E
Ø

D

G

F

H

H

B

A

E

C

F

G

Ø
D

H

B

A

E

C

F

G

Ø
D

H

B

A

E

C

F

G

Ø
D


